Australian Small Equine Association

Name

CHAWTON TROUBADOR

CLIFTON BALLAD

CLIFTON GLEEWYN

CLIFTON JINGLE

CLIFTON NURSERY RHYME

CLIFTON POETRY

CLIFTON PROSE

CLIFTON VERSE

Equine Registry

DoB

1973

1977

1972

1975

1974

1979

1982

1976

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Offspring
Reg Sire
G1021 | TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
G1092 | TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
109 TWYFORD MARQUIS
205 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
167 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
395 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
WPB 1236 | SPRINGTIDE OF ROSEVEAN (Imp)
217 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
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FAIRWAY LYRICAL (Imp) (1967)

Damsire

FAYRE GAY LIGHT
FAYRE GAY LIGHT
FAYRE GAY LIGHT
FAYRE GAY LIGHT
FAYRE GAY LIGHT
FAYRE GAY LIGHT
FAYRE GAY LIGHT

FAYRE GAY LIGHT

https:/lequineregistry.net




